
Ergebnis Youngster- Cup
28.  Husumer ADAC  - Slalom (nat. B) 

10. April 2004 

St.-Nr.:
Gesamt

Klasse

Bewerber

Name Vorname Liz.-Nr.:

1. Lauf Ges. 1

2. Lauf Ges. 2
Platz

Fehl. 1

Fehl. 2

125 212,70B26 Wilinski Lukas Y

106,30 106,30

106,40 106,401
0

0

122 213,50B26 Neumann Bodo Y

107,57 107,57

105,93 105,932
0

0

127 213,80B26 Holst Hauke Y

107,49 107,49

106,31 106,313
0

0

124 213,89B26 Vetter Jörn-Erik Y

107,43 107,43

106,46 106,464
0

0

102 214,57A25 Weber Timo Y

106,88 106,88

107,69 107,695
0

0

101 215,77A25 Hauser Michael Y

108,10 108,10

107,67 107,676
0

0

126 217,05B26 Schöning Björn Y

109,11 109,11

107,94 107,947
0

0

111 218,12A25 Winkelmann Julian Y

109,93 109,93

108,19 108,198
0

0

121 220,38B26 Kubasch Martin Y

108,68 114,68

105,70 105,709
6

0

103 222,66A25 Jacobsen Thomas Y

112,36 112,36

110,30 110,3010
0

0

108 223,48A25 Radtke Pierre Y

111,54 114,54

108,94 108,9411
3

0

107 224,26A25 Stürmer Ron Y

113,10 113,10

111,16 111,1612
0

0

123 224,48B26 Aniszewski Svenja Y

112,78 112,78

111,70 111,7013
0

0

106 225,37A25 Friedrich Alexander Y

111,54 114,54

110,83 110,8314
3

0

105 226,06A25 Steege Matthias Y

112,87 112,87

113,19 113,1915
0

0

104 229,15A25 Witt Anica Y

115,55 115,55

113,60 113,6016
0

0

109 234,15A25 Sterneberg Christian Y

117,87 117,87

116,28 116,2817
0

0
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St.-Nr.:
Gesamt

Klasse

Bewerber

Name Vorname Liz.-Nr.:

1. Lauf Ges. 1

2. Lauf Ges. 2
Platz

Fehl. 1

Fehl. 2

110 234,34A25 Spindler Natalie Y

118,76 118,76

115,58 115,5818
0

0

10.04.2004 22:32:16                                               Auswertung: AC Nordfriesland e. V.  (www.acnf.de) SEITE 2


